
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

DPi
Meyer Shank Racing W/Curb-Agajanian Acura DPi  1  11  11  11 60
JDC Miller MotorSports Cadillac DPi  12  36  25  25 5
Cadillac Racing Cadillac DPi  37  44  8  8 02
Meyer Shank Racing W/Curb-Agajanian Acura DPi  45  45  1  12 60
Cadillac Racing Cadillac DPi  46  48  3  11 02
Meyer Shank Racing W/Curb-Agajanian Acura DPi  49  76  28  40 60
Cadillac Racing Cadillac DPi  77  78  2  13 02
Cadillac Racing Cadillac DPi  79  91  13  13 01
Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac DPi  92  93  2  2 31
Meyer Shank Racing W/Curb-Agajanian Acura DPi  94  113  20  60 60
Cadillac Racing Cadillac DPi  114  123  10  23 01

LMP3
Riley Motorsports Ligier JS P320  1  23  23  23 74
Andretti Autosport Ligier JS P320  24  28  5  5 36
Riley Motorsports Ligier JS P320  29  73  45  68 74
CORE Autosport Ligier JS P320  74  115  42  42 54

GTDPRO
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  1  65  65  65 9
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  66  66  1  1 3
VasserSullivan Lexus RC F GT3  67  74  8  8 14
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  75  111  37  102 9

GTD
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  1  62  62  62 27
Rick Ware Racing Acura NSX GT3  63  63  1  1 51
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  64  69  6  6 57
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  70  73  4  4 1
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  74  111  38  100 27
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